



City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: Fire Damage - Related Repairs to Three Pedestrian Bridges Contract No.: C02229
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02229
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$82,650.00		
1	V215301	YUKON CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$88,988.00	0.00%	7.67% OVER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	DMR BUILDERS CORP	\$93,171.60	4.70%	12.73% OVER ESTIMATE
3	N/A	M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.	\$153,012.00	71.95%	85.13% OVER ESTIMATE



City of Santa Rosa

4/24/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: Fire Damage - Related Repairs to Three Pedestrian Bridges Contract No.: C02229
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02229
 Bid Opening: City of Santa Rosa Owner:

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		YUKON CONSTRUCTION, INC		DMR BUILDERS CORP		M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Project: C02229 - Fire Damage - Related Repairs to Three Pedestrian Bridges											
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	9990.04677 DEMOLITION AND OFF-HAULING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,180.00	\$11,180.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	9990.04691 CONCRETE DECKING	LS	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	9990.04679 STEEL GIRDER	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
6	9990.04680 STEEL ANCHOR BOLT	EA	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
7	9990.04681 STEEL DECKING	SF	216	\$5.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$10,800.00	\$39.35	\$8,499.60	\$110.00	\$23,760.00
8	9990.04683 HEADED SHEAR STUD	EA	44	\$125.00	\$5,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,320.00	\$17.00	\$748.00	\$125.00	\$5,500.00
9	9990.04684 #4 REBAR	LF	360	\$5.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.36111	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00
10	9990.04685 6 X 6 PTDF GUARDRAIL POST	EA	14	\$95.00	\$1,330.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$18.00	\$252.00	\$325.00	\$4,550.00
11	9990.04686 2 X 6 PTDF RAILING	LF	144	\$5.00	\$720.00	\$7.00	\$1,008.00	\$12.00	\$1,728.00	\$23.00	\$3,312.00
12	9990.04687 2 X 2 X 36 PTDF PICKET	EA	120	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$7.20	\$864.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00
13	9990.04688 3 X 12 PTDF DECK	SF	810	\$15.00	\$12,150.00	\$30.00	\$24,300.00	\$19.00	\$15,390.00	\$25.00	\$20,250.00
14	9990.04689 L2 X 2 X 1/8 METAL CLIPS WITH 3/8" DIAMETER FASTENER AT 24" O.C.	LF	162	\$35.00	\$5,670.00	\$30.00	\$4,860.00	\$44.44444	\$7,200.00	\$70.00	\$11,340.00
Totals for Project C02229					\$82,650.00		\$88,988.00		\$93,171.60		\$153,012.00
% of Estimate for Project C02229							7.67%		12.73%		85.13%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____